20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 4
16.03.2024 - 9:19

Dames, 100m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Temps limite : 1:34.00

Sérielde?

2 SAULNIER, Lou
3 SLAMA, Alexandra
4 BHOGARAJU, Eira
5 SCRIMITORE, Daria
6 JANDRIC, Tessa

Série2de?7

1 FAVRE, Manon

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Francesca
3 BLATTER, Nives

4 MOR, Alessia

5 BURGER, Leila

6 GABELLIERI, Gaia

7 SPRUNGER, Lynn

8 STOFFEL, Ladina

Série3de 7

1 TONIES, Sofie

2 SCHAFFNER, Mathilde
3 MUNGOVEN, Esther

4 KONRAD, Nevaeh

5 MOLINO, Inés

6 DJURIC, Martina

7 MANGISCH, Alessandra
8 STAGLIANO, Clarissa

Série4de 7

1 MISEREZ, Enora

2 PRESSET, Keira

3 PICCIRILLI, Lisa

4 BEETSCHEN, Ania

5 HUMAIR, Louna
RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna
SPANI, Marie

KAPP, Lia
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Série5de 7

1 JANEKE, Lilli

2 WILD, Priscilla

3 LA GROTTERIA, Alyssia
4 MORISSON, Scarlett

5 RUEGSEGGER, Margaux
6 STEFANOVA, Viktoria

7 MANTELIS, Eleanna

8 POLI-ROHLFS, Nastassja
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Lausanne Aquatique
Lausanne Aquatique
Natation Sportive Genéve
Lausanne Aquatique
CN Plan-les-Ouates

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Natation Sportive Genéve
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Renens-Natation

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
Schwimmverein Oberwallis

Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Natation Sportive Genéve
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Cercle des Nageurs Yverdon
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon

Red-Fish Neuchétel

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Natation Sportive Genéve
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Geneve Natation 1885
Renens-Natation

Swim Team Biel-Bienne

Lausanne Aquatique
Natation Sportive Genéve
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Montreux-Natation

Red-Fish Neuchétel

Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
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1:20.81
1:30.87
1:31.05

1:28.30
1:27.65
1:27.09
1:26.96
1:26.96
1:27.64
1:27.92
1:28.58

1:25.19
1:23.09
1:21.44
1:15.29
1:19.27
1:22.33
1:23.80
1:26.95
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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 4, Dames, 100m Brasse, Eliminatoire

Série6de 7

1 MIHOCIU, Catinca

2 HERSBERGER, Chloé
3 POLITI, Judith

4 BOUTY, Imane

5 KOCHER, Leah

6 QUINODOZ, Célia

7 CAMBRESY, Camille
8 MARTI, Noemi Anna

Série7de 7

1 DENTCHEVA, Nadezhda
2 DEVAUD, Zoé

3 NOCAUDIE, Jeanne

4 HALLER, Rahel
SOTTAS, Léa

HUBERT, Jeanne
SCHEURER, Aurelia
MERALDI, Nikita
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Montreux-Natation
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Natation Sportive Genéve
Genéve Natation 1885
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Club de natation Sierre

Rolle Natation

Schwimmklub Region Murten

Natation Sportive Genéve
Renens-Natation
Montreux-Natation
Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland
Natation Sportive Genéve

Club de natation Sierre

Swim Team Biel-Bienne
Montreux-Natation
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1:17.48
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1:23.64
1:26.87

1:24.07
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1:20.41
1:12.32
1:17.00
1:21.48
1:23.63
1:25.24
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